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A.LähdesmäkiA.Korpua5.9.2016Added inspection to critical dimension. Lenght of profile on sheet 3B
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SEE DETAIL A
GRIPPING SURFACE FOR
POTTING MATERIAL
SMAL SURFACE GROOVES

GENERAL TOLERANCE: SFS-EN 755-9
WEIGHT 19,2 kg/m

SHEET 1: GENERAL VIEW
SHEET 2: DIMENSIONS
SHEET 3: CUTTIN LENGHT

A

VISUAL SURFACE

DETAIL A
GRIPPING SURFACE
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GENERAL TOLERANCE: SFS-EN 755-9
WEIGHT 19,2 kg/m
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Appr.ByDateDescriptionID

Ensto Finland Oy
Ensto Utility Networks

Code:

Ref:

B000315449Drw No:

Replaced:Al  Profile

Replaces:

Ctrl3 (3)Sheet No:

CheckedA3
A.KorpuaBy1:2
22.6.2016DateScale

Weight
[g]/pcsPcsDescriptionCodePart

Material: EN A 6063 T5 Ensto Mat:

>4
00

 =
10

00
0,

8
>1

20
 =

40
0

0,
5

>3
0 

=1
20

0,
3

>6
 =

30 0,
2

> 
=6 0,

1
>0

,5
 =

3
 

0,
1

To
le

ra
nc

e
IS

O
 2

76
8-

m

Supplier: Tool No: Volume Weight
 [g] 7679

M
od

el
B

A
LA

N
C

E
R

_H
E

A
TS

IN
K

_P
R

O
FI

LE
.PA

R
T [

A
]

D
ra

w
in

g
B

A
LA

N
C

E
R

_H
E

A
TS

IN
K

_P
R

O
FI

LE
.d

rw


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	A


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_4
	new_view_5


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_8
	left_9



